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201004020000
99290

04/02/2010
12:58:51

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCCOMAS
STACEY H

201004060001
02090

04/06/2010
08:23:25

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARRIS
JAMES
PRESTON

201004010000
96590

04/01/2010
07:22:06

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BINGHAM
TATIANA Y

201004060001
02630

04/06/2010
11:35:23

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COON
CORINNA
NOBLES

201004120001
09680

04/12/2010
10:23:58

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LAMBERTH
SHARON


