Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2010/04;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201004020000 99290	04/02/2010 12:58:51	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCCOMAS STACEY H						
201004060001 02090	04/06/2010 08:23:25	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HARRIS JAMES PRESTON						
201004010000 96590	04/01/2010 07:22:06	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BINGHAM TATIANA Y						
201004060001 02630	04/06/2010 11:35:23	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COON CORINNA NOBLES						
201004120001 09680	04/12/2010 10:23:58	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LAMBERTH SHARON						